
Middle Georgia USBC

Final Official Standings
2024-25 Three Person Baker

As Of 10/15/2024
Ratio for Prize Fund 1 for every 5 Entries

Place Handicap Division     (24 Entries) Entry # Scratch Hdcp Total Association
1 Christopher Aber, Rashad Toliver, Justin Gordon 24 1346 135 1481 Middle GA USBC
2 Marius Potts, Kenji Nettles, Khyle Bentley 9 1393 48 1441 Middle GA USBC
3 Victoria Augusto, Richard Augusto, Kadrian Kimbrough 14 1159 280 1439 Middle GA USBC
4 Frank Kreager, Christopher Kreager, Jacob Kreager 10 1191 237 1428 Middle GA USBC
5 Willie Chambers, Christopher Lebrescu, Leroy Phillips 1 1279 124 1403 Middle GA USBC
6 Dennis Craig, Jeffery Craig, Stephen Putnam 8 1356 0 1356 Middle GA USBC
7 Jordan Ebersole, Monterio Moore, Austin Castillo 7 1248 97 1345 Middle GA USBC
8 Dennis Craig, Jeffery Craig, Harry Reid 19 1326 16 1342 Middle GA USBC
9 Lawrence Smith, Sabrina Smith, Willie Bland 18 1108 232 1340 Middle GA USBC

10 Will Kirksey, Courtney St. Cyr, Krystal Beard 4 1196 140 1336 Middle GA USBC
11 Ashton Donaldson, Jason Donaldson, Nikki Forzetting 6 949 372 1321 Middle GA USBC
12 Samella Swader, Frank Swader, Rickey Baker 12 1010 302 1312 Middle GA USBC
13 Christopher Aber, Rashad Toliver, Justin Gordon 23 1169 135 1304 Middle GA USBC
14 Erie Chisolm, Owen Moorehead, Kesley Richardson 22 1271 21 1292 Middle GA USBC
15 Traci Graham, Yvonne Caesar, Christi Volk 11 1004 286 1290 Middle GA USBC
16 Khyle Bentley, Kenji Nettles, Marius Potts 20 1242 48 1290 Middle GA USBC
17 Doris Smith, Helga Leahy, William Haberin 3 1029 259 1288 Middle GA USBC
18 William Walker II, Jason Park, Chris Gould 17 1194 86 1280 Middle GA USBC
19 Bob Chamblin, Stephen Putnam, Jimmy Jean 15 1182 59 1241 Middle GA USBC
20 Charles Anderson, Robert Spears, Harry Reid 2 1119 118 1237 Middle GA USBC
21 Isis Downs, Randy Downs, Luke Barfield 13 984 248 1232 Tifton USBC
22 Charles Mitchell, Rickey Carrier, Bryan Carrier 16 1122 91 1213 Middle GA USBC
23 Krystal Beard, Austin Castillo, Will Kirksey 21 1088 102 1190 Middle GA USBC
24 Angela Rosalis, Jason Rosalis Sr, Aaron Farmer 5 907 237 1144 Middle GA USBC

Place Scratch Division     (14 Entries) Entry # Scratch Hdcp Total Association
1 Marius Potts, Kenji Nettles, Khyle Bentley 9 1393 0 1393 Middle GA USBC
2 Dennis Craig, Jeffery Craig, Stephen Putnam 8 1356 0 1356 Middle GA USBC
3 Christopher Aber, Rashad Toliver, Justin Gordon 24 1346 0 1346 Middle GA USBC
4 Dennis Craig, Jeffery Craig, Harry Reid 19 1326 0 1326 Middle GA USBC
5 Willie Chambers, Christopher Lebrescu, Leroy Phillips 1 1279 0 1279 Middle GA USBC
6 Erie Chisolm, Owen Moorehead, Kesley Richardson 22 1271 0 1271 Middle GA USBC
7 Jordan Ebersole, Monterio Moore, Austin Castillo 7 1248 0 1248 Middle GA USBC
8 Khyle Bentley, Kenji Nettles, Marius Potts 20 1242 0 1242 Middle GA USBC
9 William Walker II, Jason Park, Chris Gould 17 1194 0 1194 Middle GA USBC

10 Frank Kreager, Christopher Kreager, Jacob Kreager 10 1191 0 1191 Middle GA USBC
11 Bob Chamblin, Stephen Putnam, Jimmy Jean 15 1182 0 1182 Middle GA USBC
12 Christopher Aber, Rashad Toliver, Justin Gordon 23 1169 0 1169 Middle GA USBC
13 Charles Mitchell, Rickey Carrier, Bryan Carrier 16 1122 0 1122 Middle GA USBC
14 Charles Anderson, Robert Spears, Harry Reid 2 1119 0 1119 Middle GA USBC


